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Class I Class II Class III Class IV Total

2018

January 26,990,068 8,423,149 269,260 29,299,148 64,981,625

February 30,316,987 8,042,003 135,221 24,703,422 63,197,633

March 29,911,065 11,064,229 116,822 23,185,899 64,278,015

April 28,810,749 9,614,458 1,305 21,038,785 59,465,297

May 29,813,576 22,473,646 157,507 16,132,247 68,576,976

June 30,349,402 12,264,867 96,902 15,918,921 58,630,092

July 25,751,943 11,784,231 2,703,083 17,644,556 57,883,813

August 30,690,847 14,270,846 245,096 20,194,148 65,400,937

September 48,147,103 9,287,411 14,340 14,076,385 71,525,239

October 47,016,823 10,313,036 140,824 26,373,527 83,844,210

November 43,072,605 9,546,205 5,461,130 15,948,695 74,028,635

December 48,087,079 7,337,062 267,454 15,859,773 71,551,368

Total 418,958,247 134,421,143 9,608,944 240,375,506 803,363,840

Average  34,913,187 11,201,762 800,745 20,031,292 66,946,987

Other Source 

Receipts Overage

Opening 

Inventory Total

2018

January 14,670,903 154,325 50,156,397 64,981,625

February 14,354,311 306,131 48,537,191 63,197,633

March 16,853,143 119,738 47,305,134 64,278,015

April 17,836,058 107,785 41,521,454 59,465,297

May 22,390,291 8,468 46,178,217 68,576,976

June 18,860,762 53,738 39,715,592 58,630,092

July 18,536,735 115,875 39,231,203 57,883,813

August 20,583,905 56,569 44,760,463 65,400,937

September 40,711,352 48,898 30,764,989 71,525,239

October 34,147,566 98,170 49,598,474 83,844,210

November 26,713,762 538,884 46,775,989 74,028,635

December 29,292,631 608,218 41,650,519 71,551,368

Total 274,951,419 2,216,799 526,195,622 803,363,840

Average  22,912,618 184,733 43,849,635 66,946,987

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

Table 8                      Utilization of Other Source Milk, Overage, and Opening Inventories
1/

- - - - - - - - - - Product Pounds - - - - - - - - - -

1/ Includes skim equivalent of non-fluid, opening inventories, overage, and all fluid milk and cream.

 2018 Statistical Summary


